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AGNALDO PAZ DE OLIVEIRA CURITIBA - FAZENDA RIO GRANDE SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO 30 DIREITO NAO 22/05/2015
ALCIDES ROGOWSKI JUNIOR CURITIBA - CENTRO CiVICO SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 DIREITO NAO 26/05/2015
ALEKSANDER PALAMAR CURITIBA - CENTRO SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO 25 ADMINISTRAGAO NAO 03/12/2014
ALEX HENRIQUE MACEDO CURITIBA - CENTRO SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 30 SERVICO SOCIAL NAO 12/08/2014
ALINE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA CURITIBA - CENTRO SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO 25 DIREITO NAO 17/12/2014
AMANDA FILAS LICNERSKI CURITIBA - CENTRO SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 30 DIREITO NAO 22/05/2015
AMANDA NAYARA TEIXEIRA SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO 30 DIREITO NAO 08/04/2015
AMANDA PIEKARSKI CURITIBA - CENTRO SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 DIREITO NAO 26/07/2014
ANA PAULA RUPPENTHAL FOZ DO IGUAGU SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO 20 DIREITO NAO 18/05/2015
ANDERSON JUNIOR GIORGI PARANAGUA SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 DIREITO NAO 05/06/2015
ANDRE FREHSE RIBAS CURITIBA - CENTRO ENSINO MEDIO 20 ENSINO MEDIO NAO 12/03/2015
ANDRESSA COSTA GODOY CURITIBA - CENTRO SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 ADMINISTRAGAO NAO 08/04/2015
ANDRESSA DOS PASSOS BERGES CURITIBA - SANTA CANDIDA SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 DIREITO NAO 05/10/2014
ANDRESSA VIEIRA ROCHA SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 DIREITO NAO 15/04/2015
ANNA ASHLEY DELIMA CURITIBA - STA CANDIDA SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO 25 DIREITO NAO 24/04/2015
ANNA TANIE PINHEIRO PINTO CURITIBA - CENTRO SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 DIREITO NAO 25/05/2015




ANY GABRIELLE MAYER

ARILTON FELIPPE

BARBARA PRISCILA DE MATOS ABE

BEATRIZ FEDRI SCHOBER ROLIM DE OLIVEIRA

BERNARDO LIMA CHAPAVAL KOTZIAS DOS SANTOS

BRUNA DA SILVA MANCHINI

BRUNA RENATA DA SILVA FARIA

BRUNA RIBEIRO CHUDZIJ

BRUNO ANTONIO MINERVI GAIOSKI

BRUNO CAPELINI DE LIMA

BRUNO CESAR SCHENDROSKI

BRUNO MUNHOZ DE LIMA

BRUNO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILA SUIAN DE FREITAS

CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS MARIANO

CASSIO RUPPEL RAMOS

CHRISTOPHER YAN DE SOUZA CASTRO

CLAUDIA JACOB ROCKEMBACH

CLAUDINEIA DA ROCHA

CRISTIANE GIRARDELLO GAPSKI

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA -CENTRO

LONDRINA

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CASTRO

FOZ DO IGUAGU

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - SANTA CANDIDA

CASTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA -CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

LONDRINA

CURITIBA - SANTA CANDIDA

CURITIBA -CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

LONDRINA

PINHAIS
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SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
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SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
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DIREITO

DIREITO
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DIREITO

DIREITO

ENSINO MEDIO

DIREITO

DIREITO

ENSINO MEDIO

ENSINO MEDIO

SERVICO SOCIAL

DIREITO

DIREITO

CONTABEIS

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

01/04/2015

26/05/2015

24/04/2015

18/06/2015

10/04/2015

11/06/2015

08/04/2015

08/05/2015

06/03/2015

14/08/2014

12/06/2015

18/12/2014

27/04/2015

23/02/2015

23/04/2015

16/07/2015

13/05/2015

17/10/2014

24/04/2015

24/04/2015




DAIANA GISELE DA COSTA

DAYANE CANDATTEN DA SILVA

DEBORA FUMAGALI DA CRUZ

DENYS DE MEDEIROS DE SOUSA

EDUARDO LUIS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

EDUARDO MATHEUS ZAMBONI ZENI

ELAINE MORESCHI

ELAINE PRISCILA FONTES DE LIMA

ELISABETH OLIVEIRA MANTOVANI

EMANUELLA REGINA LEAL DA SILVA

EMANUELLE CLEVER COSTA

ERICA FONTANA RIBEIRO DE ANDRADE

ESTHER LUIZA WILLUMSEN ZANDONA

FABIANA SANTOS DE SOUZA

FABIANNO RAPHAEL GONGCALVES

FELIPE AQUINO PEDROZO

FELIPE MARQUES FURQUIM

FRANCIELE GASPARETTO

GABRIELA CARMONA FREIRIA

GABRIELA TORRES DO NASCIMENTO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

PINHAIS

SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

PINHAIS

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

FOZ DO IGUAGU

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
ENSINO MEDIO
MEDIO PROF.
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
ENSINO MEDIO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
ENSINO MEDIO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
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ENSINO MEDIO
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ADMINISTRAGAO
ENSINO MEDIO
TEC. EM INFORMATICA
DIREITO
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DIREITO
DIREITO
ENSINO MEDIO
DIREITO
DIREITO
DIREITO
ENSINO MEDIO
DIREITO
DIREITO
ENSINO MEDIO
DIREITO
DIREITO

DIREITO

23/10/2014

16/07/2015

14/07/2015

05/03/2015

22/05/2015

17/12/2014

24/04/2015

23/04/2015

03/06/2015

18/12/2014

10/04/2015

09/10/2014

21/04/2015

25/05/2015

15/05/2015

08/04/2015

15/05/2015

25/02/2015

28/11/2014

23/09/2014




GABRIELE CAVIQUIOLI

GABRIELLE STRICKER DO VALLE

GIORGIA GOMES MOHRING

GIOVANNA MALUCELLI PINTO BRAZ

GISELE MALAQUIAS

GUSTAVO LOPES PEROSINI

HELOISA DE ALMEIDA

HELOISA GARCIA SLUMINSKY

HELOISA GAZZIERO WAHRHAFTIG

HELOISA REGINA FERMINO

HENRIQUE DELAVI DAUM

INGRID BRITO SILVA

ISABELLA DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA

ISABELLE FRANCINE HONORIO

ISADORA PEREIRA

JAQUELINE MOREIRA MACHADO

JESSICA KLIEMKE CARNEIRO

JESSICA SILVA AUST

JOAO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS PADILHA

JOSE VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA CASTILLO

CURITIBA -CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

PONTA GROSSA

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CIANORTE

LONDRINA

PONTA GROSSA

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - STA CANDIDA

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - SANTA CANDIDA

CURITIBA - CENTRO

LONDRINA

CURITIBA -CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CASTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

GUARAPUAVA

CURITIBA -CENTRO

SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
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ENSINO MEDIO

17/12/2014

23/09/2014

14/07/2015

08/04/2015

25/05/2015

13/05/2015

14/07/2015

08/04/2015

23/05/2015

23/06/2015

16/07/2015

06/05/2015

13/05/2015

27/04/2015

23/09/2014

10/06/2015

23/02/2015

17/01/2015

01/06/2015

04/05/2015




JULIANA PAULA SANTTANNA DOS SANTOS

KAREN NAYARA DE SOUZA STURMER

KARINA CARAMORI NEVES

KARINA DA SILVA LEITE

KELLY CRISTINA SANCHES BENTO

KEVILLYN PAIVA DE OLIVEIRA

LAURA LANA DOS SANTOS

LEANDRO SOBZAK

LEILA JULIANE MAIA DOS SANTOS

LEONARDO AFONSO MARTINS CAMPOS

LETICIA RIESEMBERG

LUANA KRISCHNA MAUS

LUCAS ALIONCO PEREZ

LUCAS RAFAEL DA SILVA

LUCAS VASCONCELOS VIEIRA

LUCIANA DE MEIRA

LUIZ FERNANDO ARAUJO JUNIOR

LUIZA FISCHER VIERO

MARCIA MISKALO GOMES

MARCO ANTONIO TRINTINALHA FILHO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

FOZ DO IGUAGU

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS

CURITIBA - CENTRO

SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS

ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

PARANAGUA

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

FOZ DO IGUAGU

MARINGA

ENSINO MEDIO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
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DIREITO
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DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

11/03/2015

08/04/2015

14/07/2015

23/02/2015

22/05/2015

08/04/2015

11/03/2015

09/04/2014

25/09/2014

25/05/2015

11/06/2015

23/09/2014

11/11/2014

18/12/2014

06/11/2014

05/06/2015

31/03/2015

25/02/2015

22/05/2015

25/05/2015




MARIA CONSUELO MAYER RIBAS

MARIAM ABBAS MELHEM

MARIANA ALARCON MAXIMO DE CARVALHO

MARIANNA SALVAQ FELIPETTO

MARINA BARRETO POLTRONIERI

MATHEUS SILVEIRA DE SOUZA

MAYARA ANACLETO

MICHELLE SANTOS DA ROSA

NAIHARA GOSLAR

NATHALIA FEITOSA GUEDES

NATHALIA RODRIGUES FERNANDES

NATHALIE BOSTELMANN

NATHIELY CHAVES MARTINS DE BRITO

PAMELA MEDEIROS AMARAL

PATRICIA ALONCO CARVALHO

PEDRO HENRIQUE VORIQUE MASSON SOUSA

PRISCILA DINIZ DIAS DA ROSA

PRISCILA KASTNER OLIVI FINKLER

RAFAEL BELEM KOWALSKI

RAFAEL SCHIMMELPFENG LAGES

CURITIBA - CENTRO

FOZ DO IGUAGU

CIANORTE

CURITIBA - SANTA CANDIDA

MARINGA

LONDRINA

FAZENDA RIO GRANDE

CURITIBA - CENTRO CiVICO

CURITIBA -CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - STA CANDIDA

MARINGA

CURITIBA - SANTA CANDIDA

SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS

MARINGA

CURITIBA - CENTRO

FOZ DO IGUAGU

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
ENSINO MEDIO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
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DIREITO
DIREIRO

ADMINISTRAGAO
DIREITO
DIREITO

DIREITO

09/10/2014

08/04/2015

25/05/2015

01/04/2014

25/05/2015

29/05/2015

04/05/2015

03/10/2014

24/04/2015

30/05/2015

07/08/2014

30/05/2015

25/05/2015

17/12/2014

24/04/2015

17/12/2014

25/03/2015

08/04/2015

20/05/2015

05/06/2015




RAISA ALVES MOREIRA

RENAN DOMINGOS ZILIO MOREIRA

RENATA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

RICARDO ALVES DE GOES

RICHARD RODRIGUES CORDEIRO

ROBERTA CRISOSTOMO PASQUALI

RODRIGO JOAQUIM BUSNARDO

SIMONE TRONI CAMPOS

SKARLETH ZALUSKI BELO

STEFANIE GONCALVES GARCIA

STEFANO ALFREDO MERCER BISTOLETTI

STEPHANIE DE SOUZA VIEIRA

TASCIANE HANS PEREZ

THAIS AMORIM RISSA

THAIS FERNANDA BULEK

THALYSSA DE ABREU FERRAZ

THAMIRES ALVES MATSUGUMA

THAYS NATACHA KRAVEC DE OLIVEIRA

VALCIR JOSE FRASSON

VALMA JOSE DE AVIZ

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

FOZ DO IGUAGU

CURITIBA - CENTRO

COLOMBO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

PIRAQUARA

FOZ DO IGUAGU

PINHAIS

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

PONTA GROSSA

CURITIBA -CENTRO

CURITIBA - CENTRO

LONDRINA

CURITIBA - CENTRO CiVICO

PIRAQUARA

SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS

SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
ENSINO MEDIO
SUPERIOR/GRADUACAO
SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO
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DIREITO
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DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

SERVICO SOCIAL

DIREITO

DIREITO

CIEN. CONTABEIS

ENSINO MEDIO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

DIREITO

25/05/2015

11/04/2014

08/04/2015

17/09/2014

04/05/2015

06/10/2014

08/04/2015

11/05/2015

08/04/2015

24/04/2015

21/09/2014

27/08/2014

25/05/2015

14/07/2015

04/05/2015

16/03/2015

13/05/2015

22/08/2014

27/04/2015

08/04/2015




VANESSA SBARDELOTTO PARANAGUA SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 DIREITO NAO 25/05/2015
VENANCIO HENRIQUE DE FRANCA MARQUES CURITIBA - CENTRO SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 DIREITO NAO 17/12/2014
VERIDIANA PANCHESKI CURITIBA - CENTRO SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 ADMINISTRAGAO NAO 16/07/2015

WALTER HENRIQUE GRACIOTTO CURITIBA - SANTA CANDIDA SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 30 DIREITO NAO 25/05/2015
WILLIAN TIAGO VALDEVINO DOS SANTOS CURITIBA - CENTRO SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 25 CIEN. CONTABEIS NAO 11/02/2015
YASMMIN ANDRESSA SIMIONI CAVALARI SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS SUPERIOR/GRADUAGAO 30 DIREITO NAO 08/04/2015







